

## JOYAL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT

# JCM Finance, LLC helps bring first Dunkin' Donuts to Atlantic City casino!



#### Client Profile: Arun Mandi

Joyal Capital Management would like to congratulate Arun Mandi on successfully opening the first Dunkin' Donuts location inside an Atlantic City casino, The Resorts Casino Hotel.

The shop opened its doors to eager customers Friday, October 18th. Located in the new Quick Bites food court, Mandi, along with key organization executives, were on hand to celebrate with Dunkin' Donuts patrons. To keep pace with the round the clock entertainment that a Casino location entails, Mandi's Dunkin' Donuts will be open 24 hours a day, seven days a week.

Arun is a prominent Dunkin' Donuts Franchisee in the New Jersey area. The new location is his 25th shop in the Atlantic/Cape May counties. Over the past 24 months, Mandi has significantly upgraded his network by injecting new capital into remodeled shops and new locations.

In response to the demand for more flexible finance options for situations just like this, JCM Finance, LLC was created. Since inception, we have raised significant equity and debt capital for our clients, including Arun's most recent casino location.

#### Our services include:

- · New development financing
- · Commercial real estate debt restructure
- · Franchise cash flow lending
- · Acquisition financing
- · Remodel loans



### We invite you to learn more by contacting:



Gary F. Joyal
CEO & Managing Partner
Joyal Capital Management, LLC
508.747.2237
gjoyal@joycapmgt.com



Jason P. Cunnane
Director Fund Investments and Finance
JCM Finance, LLC
508.747.2237
jcunnane@joycapmqt.com

BOSTON • BOCA RATON • BEVERLY HILLS

JOYAL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC | 50 RESNIK ROAD | PLYMOUTH, MA 02360 | 800.56.JOYAL | JOYCAPMGT.COM | JCMFRANCHISE.COM | JCMOPPFUND.COM | JOYALFOUNDATION.ORG

This Joyal Capital Management, LLC announcement is for informational purposes only for the confidential use of the intended recipient. No announcement information may be construed as an offer of, solicitation of an offer to buy, recommendation of, representation of suitability or endorsement of, any security, investment fund, interest in real estate or other investment. Any such offering shall be made only to qualified investors by a private placement memorandum or a similar document containing risk factors and accompanied by other definitive offering documents, distributed by persons authorized by Joyal Capital Management, and only in those jurisdictions where permitted by applicable law. This announcement is not such an offering document nor shall it serve or be deemed to alter, supersede or amend any such offering document.